
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Hare Eureka 196.8 300.0 0

2 Terik Crisswell Eureka 197.0 235.0 0

3 Wyatt Gillman Cherryvale 191.2 220.0 0

4 Cole Strickler Eureka 191.0 200.0 0

5 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 196.6 195.0 0

6 Ben Sunderland Eureka 183.0 190.0 0

7 Danny Vigil Cherryvale 184.6 190.0 0

8 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 195.6 180.0 0

9 David  Roberts Caney Valley 182.0 160.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 194.0 0 0

11 Kaiden Fuller Neodesha High School 197.8 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Hare Eureka 196.8 405.0 0

2 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 196.6 355.0 0

3 Cole Strickler Eureka 191.0 315.0 0

4 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 195.6 315.0 0

5 Ben Sunderland Eureka 183.0 280.0 0

6 Wyatt Gillman Cherryvale 191.2 270.0 0

7 David  Roberts Caney Valley 182.0 0 0

8 Danny Vigil Cherryvale 184.6 0 0

9 Conner Bone Cherryvale 194.0 0 0

10 Terik Crisswell Eureka 197.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kaiden Fuller Neodesha High School 197.8 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Hare Eureka 196.8 300.0 0

2 Terik Crisswell Eureka 197.0 260.0 0

3 Wyatt Gillman Cherryvale 191.2 240.0 0

4 Ben Sunderland Eureka 183.0 200.0 0

5 Cole Strickler Eureka 191.0 195.0 0

6 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 195.6 175.0 0

7 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 196.6 165.0 0

8 David  Roberts Caney Valley 182.0 155.0 0

9 Danny Vigil Cherryvale 184.6 0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 194.0 0 0

11 Kaiden Fuller Neodesha High School 197.8 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zach Hare Eureka 196.8 1005.0 10

2 Wyatt Gillman Cherryvale 191.2 730.0 8

3 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 196.6 715.0 6

4 Cole Strickler Eureka 191.0 710.0 4

5 Ben Sunderland Eureka 183.0 670.0 2

6 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 195.6 670.0 1

7 Terik Crisswell Eureka 197.0 495.0 0

8 David  Roberts Caney Valley 182.0 315.0 0

9 Danny Vigil Cherryvale 184.6 190.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 194.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kaiden Fuller Neodesha High School 197.8 0 0


